PRODUCT DATA SHEET
directchannel.uk.com
Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd  |  0121 270 8507  |  sales@directchannel.uk.com  |  All specifications subject to change without notice.  Page 4
Cantilever Arms — CLA & CLAS Range
SKU: CLA / CLAS  |  P2663 Type  |  Category: Strut Channel & Brackets — Cantilever Arms
These hot dip galvanised cantilever arms (P2663
type) are designed for mounting directly onto 41mm
Unistrut-compatible strut channel to provide

Back Plate Width 46.4mm overall
Hole Centres 41.25mm spacing
Hole Diameter 14mm (Ø14)
Arm Profile 41 × 41mm channel section
Wall Thickness 2.5mm
Arm Lengths 150 to 1000mm
Types Unslotted (CLA) / Slotted (CLAS)
  KEY FEATURES
• Hot dip galvanised (HDG) finish to BS EN ISO 1461 — suitable for outdoor and corrosive environments
• 130 × 45 × 8mm mild steel back plate with two Ø14mm fixing holes at 41.25mm centres for secure wall mounting
• Available in unslotted (CLA) and slotted (CLAS) arm variants across 7 projection lengths
• 41 × 41mm channel arm section with 2.5mm wall thickness and return-lip end plate for rigidity
• Arm projections from 150mm to 1000mm — suits a wide range of cable tray, basket, and pipework support needs
• Fully compatible with all Unistrut P2663-type channel nuts, strut channel, and accessories
LOAD RATING — CANTILEVER ARM
 CLA150             150mm                  4.89           2.44       2.44               1.63
 CLA300             300mm                  2.44           1.22       1.22               0.81
 CLA450             450mm     1.63           0.81       0.81               0.54
 CLA600             600mm    1.22           0.60       0.60               0.40
 CLA750             750mm    0.97           0.48       0.48               0.32
 CLA900             900mm    0.81           0.40       0.40               0.27
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
directchannel.uk.com
Direct Channel Support Systems Ltd  |  0121 270 8507  |  sales@directchannel.uk.com  |  All specifications subject to change without notice.  Page 4
 ENGINEERING DRAWING — CANTILEVER ARM

Fixing Hole Diameter Ø14mm Both holes
Hole Centres 41.25mm Vertical spacing
Hole Position (edge) 21mm from each side Horizontal centring
Arm Profile 41 × 41mm Channel section (nom. 41×41)
Arm Wall Thickness 2.5mm (+0/-1mm) As per drawing tolerance
End Plate Height 40.80mm Return lip / end cap
Arm Projection (Dim. A)
150, 225, 300, 450, 600, 750, 900,
1000mm
Variable — see range table
Tolerance (Dims.) ±1mm Unless otherwise specified
Tolerance (Angles) ±0.5° Unless otherwise specified
  AVAILABLE SIZES / PRODUCT RANGE
Part No. / SKU Type Arm Length Back Plate Finish Weight (kg)
CLA150 Unslotted 150mm 130×45×8mm HDG 0.76
CLA225 Unslotted 225mm 130×45×8mm HDG 0.93
CLA300 Unslotted 300mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.15
CLA450 Unslotted 450mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.56
CLA600 Unslotted 600mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.97
CLA750 Unslotted 750mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.28
CLA900 Unslotted 900mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.74
CLA1000 Unslotted 1000mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.99
- -  - - - -
CLA300S Slotted 300mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.12
CLA450S Slotted 450mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.5
CLA600S Slotted 600mm 130×45×8mm HDG 1.81
CLA750S Slotted 750mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.23
CLA900S Slotted 900mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.57
CLA1000S Slotted 1000mm 130×45×8mm HDG 2.70
  TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Cable tray and cable basket horizontal support
Pipework support in HVAC and M&E installations
Data centre and server room cable management